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DATUM
13.1.2012
13.1.2012
13.1.2012
14.1.2012
14.1.2012

27.1.2012
3.2.2012
3.2.2012
4.2.2012
4.2.2012

10.2.2012
10.2.2012
10.2.2012
11.2.2012
11.2.2012

24.2.2012
24.2.2012
24.2.2012
25.2.2012
25.2.2012

16.3.2012
16.3.2012
16.3.2012
17.3.2012
17.3.2012

13.4.2012
13.4.2012
13.4.2012
14.4.2012
14.4.2012

skupina o 1.-6.miesto

CAs
18:00
18:00
18:00
11:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
11:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
11:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
11:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
11:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
11:00
11:00

DOMACI

SKST Bratislava A
SK Mostex Raga A
MSK Malacky A
SKST Bratislava A
SK Mostex Raga A

SK Mostex Raga A
MSK Malacky A
Stavoimpex Holi¢ A
MSK Malacky A
Stavoimpex Holi¢ A

SKST Bratislava A
SK Mostex Raga A
STKM B. Stiavnica A
SKST Bratislava A
SK Mostex Raga A

MSK Cadca A
STKM B. Stiavnica A
Stavoimpex Holi¢ A
STKM B. Stiavnica A
MSK Cadca A

MSK Cadca A
STKM B. Stiavnica A
SKST Bratislava A
STKM B. Stiavnica A
MSK Cadca A

Stavoimpex Holi¢ A
MSK Malacky A
MSK Cadca A
MSK Malacky A
Stavoimpex Holi¢ A

HOSTIA

MSK Cadca A

STKM B. Stiavnica A
Stavoimpex Holi¢ A
STKM B. Stiavnica A
MSK Cadca A

SKST Bratislava A
MSK Cadca A

STKM B. Stiavnica A
STKM B. Stiavnica A
MSK Cadca A

Stavoimpex Holi¢ A
MSK Malacky A
MSK Cadca A

MSK Malacky A
Stavoimpex Holi¢ A

SKST Bratislava A
SK Mostex Rada A
MSK Malacky A

SKST Bratislava A
SK Mostex Rada A

MSK Malacky A
Stavoimpex Holi¢ A
SK Mostex Raca A
MSK Malacky A
Stavoimpex Holi¢ A

SKST Bratislava A
SK Mostex Rada A
STKM B. Stiavnica A
SKST Bratislava A
SK Mostex Rada A
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10
10

11
11
11

12
12
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DATUM
13.1.2012
13.1.2012
14.1.2012

27.1.2012
27.1.2012
28.1.2012

10.2.2012
10.2.2012
11.2.2012
11.2.2012

24.2.2012
24.2.2012
25.2.2012

16.3.2012
16.3.2012
17.3.2012

13.4.2012
13.4.2012
14.4.2012
14.4.2012

skupina o 7.-11.miesto

CAS
18:00
18:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
11:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
11:00

18:00
18:00
11:00
11:00

DOMACI

SKST Ruzomberok A
Geolog Roziava A
SKST Ruzomberok A

Geolog Roziava A
Metalfin Galanta A
STK Lok. KoSice A

Metalfin Galanta A
SK SOG Nitra A
Metalfin Galanta A
SK SOG Nitra A

SKST RuZomberok A
8K SOG Nitra A
SKST RuZomberok A

SK SOG Nitra A
STK Lok. KoSice A
Metalfin Galanta A

Geolog Roznava A
STK Lok. KoSice A
STK Lok. KoSice A
Geoldg Roziava A

HOSTIA

Metalfin Galanta A
STK Lok. KoSice A
8K SOG Nitra A

SKST Ruzomberok A
8K SOG Nitra A
SKST Ruzomberok A

Geolog Roziava A
STK Lok. KosSice A
STK Lok. KosSice A
Geolog Roziava A

STK Lok. Kosice A
Metalfin Galanta A
Geolog Roziava A

SKST Ruzomberok A
Geolog Roziava A
SKST Ruzomberok A

Metalfin Galanta A
8K SOG Nitra A
Metalfin Galanta A
SK SOG Nitra A



